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uarg 3TREW1t1 	1Yr 	TI-q-  2022-23 t' fq 	izr 	4,11u,d-ic-b1(41c-f F2T1 21.te.,/ 2ndcbiAd 
3-T 4N-21-  (Vacation & Breaks) tq 	 31TO 

(T)714f 	 

(1) a-WM chlellei4:-   3TPRT, ti dig, 4,(1V, f c up—OTai, TOT-61t, 

fc-1 14,211 4 cilill-q41 
w. # ft4iw uw avrav, s)co t= --d-iw 41 fao 
1 Summer Vacation 09.05.2022 (Monday) 17.06.2022 (Friday) 40 Days 
2 Autumn Break 03.10.2022 (Monday) 12.10.2022 (Wednesday) 10 Days 
3 Winter Break 21.12.2022 (Wednesday) 09.01.2023 (Monday) 20 Days 

(2) RWRI cbIelleV4: 3T RR-141&„ 11c-c4 c IGlic , 0-1e4c1 _ .t„ 	T, 2 c ft g, tfl1 Lull cicH I 

W.. Ti itaiW t 
_.. 	., ... 

''-'21-ff/ co it-- iW dcli 2G-I 
1 Summer Vacation 04.05.2022 (Wednesday) 20.06.2022 (Monday) 48 Days 
2 Autumn Break 03.10.2022 (Monday) 12.10.2022 (Wednesday) 10 Days 
3 Winter Break 22.12.2022 (Thursday) 02.01.2023 (Monday) 12 Days 

(7a) 	.11 TETT-1 (aMI 	i #3.TruT 	31-1 city) .94( Uic4 	 2qleieli 0 Wiz): 
w. 4 ft-i-.  t -a-/ t.215)(4,  'F'ciw cm. d 
1 Summer Vacation 17.05.2022 (Tuesday) 26.05.2022 (Thursday) 10 Days 
2 Autumn Break 03.10.2022 (Monday) 12.10.2022 (Wednesday) 10 Days 
3 Winter Break 03.12.2022 (Saturday) 21.01.2023 (Saturday) 50 Days 

(7r)E•ildi,.-1 #11rir Ei kata-  31-0-  clic) i-141 01(4 TP-TM i i 	1411e1e1: 

# 1G-r 44)2fl-/ 	ti) itat 	71 it-d-l- 	cith 
1  Summer Vacation 17.05.2022 (Tuesday) 05.06.2022 (Sunday) .20 Days 
2 Autumn Break 03.10.2022 (Monday) 12.10.2022 (Wednesday) 10 Days 
3 Winter Break 13.12.2022 (Tuesday) 21.01.2023 (Saturday) 40 Days 

(Er) 3Ttc_1-  #41 cii( 

(1) v) ,, cb1.(116 4 6141I (ei,1,(1) UT 1P-Ta 	tIleVI 

w. # it-diW t fl a4);?Tq/ c)ch ft--'W UW 
1 Winter Vacation 03.12.2022 (Saturday) 10.02.2023 (Friday) 70 Days 
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(fall  

(2) --.--1171" f&eiq, ciciidi 'I 

w. Ti-  i''-- iw t fa—AW UW itq.  4>1ra./ sly 

1 Summer Vacation 13.05.2022 (Friday) 01.06.2022 (Wednesday) 20 Days 

2 Winter Break 03.12.2022 (Saturday) 21.01.2023 (Saturday) 50 Days 

(3) —G1-   SOAA I 

Srio # -)21ff/ 	s)ct) 'k-4w tt fib UW 0 

1 Summer Vacation 17.05.2022 (Tuesday) 26.05.2022 (Thursday) 10 Days 

2 Autumn Break 03.10.2022 (Monday) 12.10.2022 (Wednesday) 10 Days 

3 Winter Break 19.12.2022 (Monday) 06.02.2023 (Monday) 50 Days 

(4) 	 chidd-111 

w. # fa-aiw tr t--d-iw a-w Ita -,m-/ 1),i, 
1 Summer Vacation 09.05.2022 (Monday) 17.06.2022 (Friday) 40 Days 

2 Autumn Break 03.10.2022 (Monday) 12.10.2022 (Wednesday) 10 Days 

3 Winter Break 21.12.2022 (Wednesday) 09.01.2023 (Monday) 20 Days 

Note: 
A- Both dates (days) are inclusive. 
B- If the day of opening/day before closing Vidyalaya is a holiday or declared a holiday by govt. the same will be 

included in Vacation & Break 
C. Teachers/Employees whose services are needed for CBSE Board Examinations Class-X & XII -2022 & Evaluation 

work as per direction of CBSE will be retained by the Principal of the KV. 
D. Proportionate leave (EL/CCL) as per_rule will be_given forthe_period of stay at the station for CBSE Examination 

& Evaluation. 
E. Principals are instructed to adhere the above instructions and take necessary action for granting leave 

entitled to the Teachers/Employees who will perform their duties for CBSE Board Examination & Evaluation 
during the summer vacation. 

1. 5En-JiT, 	 fal-11e14 	 3IT2RI 	Trr2T tt-a- f 	3Krft 3t 	2.r 

ROa-  I 

2. UT1-  k!ci cftaiuT 	 faq im Q-1 	6G-II 

3. str-qr-ir, 	 (1)1Odilt11 

4. 4-161+1ici, AIKVTA, 42-B Mitra Nagar Colony, Opposite Super King School, Ram Nagar Sodala, Jaipur, 

Rajasthan- 302019. 
KVPSS, Hqrs, 78, Village- Tatesar, PO- Jaunti, Delhi-110081. 

6. 410 	H1ly K̀EVINTSA, KV No. 1, Kanchrapara, PO- Kampa-743193, West Bengal. 

D 	to 	(c,-ekzit 	ca-tA_ 	.c fie  
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